www.bourns.com 10/23  •  e/SF2309
Bourns® SinglFuse™ Automotive Grade SMD Fuses
NEW PRODUCT BRIEF
E
�
Bourns is pleased to introduce ten families of
AEC-Q200 compliant*, automotive-grade SMD
fuses to complement its already successful line

Email asiacus@bourns.com
Americas:  Tel +1-951 781-5500
Email americus@bourns.com
EMEA:  Tel +36 88 885 877
Email eurocus@bourns.com
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
Series Photo Size (EIA) Rated Current Rated Voltage UL Listed AEC-Q200
Compliant*
RoHS
Compliant**
Halogen
Free***
SF-0603HIA-M
E
0603 1 A – 5 A 32 Vdc Yes Yes Yes Yes
SF-0603SA-M 0603 0.5 A – 8 A 24 - 65 Vdc Yes Yes Yes Yes
SF-0603SPA-R 0603 1 A – 8 A 50/63  Vdc Yes Yes Yes Yes
SF-1206HHA-R 1206 8 A – 30 A 50  Vdc Yes Yes Yes Yes
SF-1206HIA-M 1206 0.5 A – 6 A 24 – 65 Vdc Yes Yes Yes Yes
SF-1206SA-M 1206 0.5 A – 5 A 65 Vdc Yes Yes Yes Yes
SF-1206SA-R 1206 10 A – 20 A 32 Vdc Yes Yes Yes Yes
SF-1206SA-W � 1206 1.5 A – 15 A 32 – 110 Vdc Yes Yes Yes Yes
SF-2410FPA-W 2410 1 A – 10 A 125 – 250 Vdc Yes Yes Yes Yes
SF-2410FA-W 2410 12 A – 20 A 65 Vdc Yes Yes Yes Yes
E
�
SINGLFUSE™ SMD FUSE PRODUCT LINE CHART
Technology Series